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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Stone3051
Waxahachie

9.575 8.825 8.8508.350 35.600
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Reese Wright3050
Waxahachie

9.200 8.350 8.3508.550 34.450
6T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Lexi Weaver3049
Waxahachie

9.350 8.250 8.4508.325 34.375
4 3 4 2 3 

3 

Dallas Matcovschi3055
Achievers

9.150 7.950 7.9008.100 33.100
8 4 6 8 4 

4 

Lanie Goodwin3004
Achievers

8.400 7.300 8.2508.000 31.950
13 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Maria Schaefer3003
Achievers

9.075 7.700 6.8008.200 31.775
9 5 5 10 6 

6 

Peyton Pearson3002
Achievers

9.000 6.950 8.0007.550 31.500
10 7 10 6 7 

7 

Dylis Anderson3021
Southlake

9.300 5.300 8.2508.550 31.400
5 11T 2T 5T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Loera3059
Southlake

9.400 6.250 7.3007.850 30.800
2T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Bella Little3060
Southlake

9.400 6.000 7.9507.300 30.650
3T 10 11 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Robisheaux3018
Southlake

9.200 6.750 6.3507.600 29.900
7T 8 9 11 11 

11 

Olivia Rajian3022
Southlake

8.650 4.650 5.9006.550 25.750
11 15 13 13 12 

12 

Emma Manderscheid3024
Southlake

8.550 5.200 5.7005.600 25.050
12 13 14 14 13 

13 

Lillian Florey3017
Southlake

7.550 5.000 5.5006.750 24.800
15 14 12 15 14 

14 

Carly Stovall3025
Southlake

7.600 5.300 6.0000.000 18.900
14 12T 15 12 15 

15 
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